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M2 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY, LTD

5714 EPSILON DRIVE

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249

USA

SUPPLIER CODE:

Qual. Type
4001
4012
4138
4139

4162
4182
4182
4453

4467
4528

4594
ADDITION
APP-VI
CORE CAP
CORE CAP
CORE CAP
CORE CAP
CORE CAP
SQRM

0000478151

CODE
PA

MI

PS
XAS

ZM1
QBI
QB2
H1

KR
M2

21

MA
MB
MC
MD
VHT

CONTACT: DEAN SPAUGH
PHONE: 2](0-561-4850
FAX: 2105614852
E-MAIL:  dspaugh@m2global.com

CLASS: ZC01

COUNTRY: USA
STATE: Texas

RSTR DESCRIPTION RESTRICTIONS / COMMENTS

ANODIZE CHROMIC ACID
THERMAL FIT ASSEMBLY
CHEMICAL CLEANING OF AIRCRAFT MATERIALS

HEAT TREATMENT ALUM ALLOY 2024 LESS THAN
.036 INCH (HAND/SPECIAL QUENCH)-(INCLUDES
XA1,XA2,XA3.XA4)

INSTALLATION AND RETENTION OF BEARINGS
THROUGH STAKING

CHEMICAL FILM TREATMENT, CLASS 1A

CHEMICAL FILM TREATMENT, CLASS 3

INSPECTION, CONDUCTIVITY, OF WROUGHT
ALUMINUM ALLOY SHEET, BAR, PLATE,
FORGINGS & EXTRUSIONS (HT)

HARDNESS TESTING

ELECTRICAL BONDING AND GROUNDING OF A/C
STRUCTURES

X RETENTION OF BEARINGS UTILIZING RETAINING
COMPOUNDS
INSPECTION DELEGATION

CONTROLLED ITEM PROGRAM SUPPLIER
REQUIREMENTS
MACHINING (ASSEMBLIES, LARGE)

MACHINING (ASSEMBLIES, SMALL)
MACHINING (DETAILS, LARGE)
MACHINING (DETAILS, SMALL)
HEAT TREATING WAIVER

MEETS MIN SQRM
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