A Textron Company

APPROVED PROCESSING LIST

Use or disclosure of data in this section is subject to the restrictions on the title page

COUNTRY: USA **STATE:** Texas

M2 GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY, LTD 5714 EPSILON DRIVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249

SAN ANTONIO, TX 7824 UCA CONTACT: DEAN SPAUGH
PHONE: 210-561-4850
FAX: 2105614852
E-MAIL: dspaugh@m2global.com

SUPPLIER CODE: 0000478151 CLASS: ZC01

Qual. Type	CODE	RSTR	DESCRIPTION	RESTRICTIONS / COMMENTS
4001	PA		ANODIZE CHROMIC ACID	
4012	MJ		THERMAL FIT ASSEMBLY	
4138	PS		CHEMICAL CLEANING OF AIRCRAFT MATERIALS	
4139	XA5		HEAT TREATMENT ALUM ALLOY 2024 LESS THAN .036 INCH (HAND/SPECIAL QUENCH)-(INCLUDES XA1,XA2,XA3,XA4)	
4162	ZM1		INSTALLATION AND RETENTION OF BEARINGS THROUGH STAKING	
4182	QB1		CHEMICAL FILM TREATMENT, CLASS 1A	
4182	QB2		CHEMICAL FILM TREATMENT, CLASS 3	
4453	IH1		INSPECTION, CONDUCTIVITY, OF WROUGHT ALUMINUM ALLOY SHEET, BAR, PLATE, FORGINGS & EXTRUSIONS (HT)	
4467	IO		HARDNESS TESTING	
4528	KR		ELECTRICAL BONDING AND GROUNDING OF A/C STRUCTURES	
4594	ZM2	X	RETENTION OF BEARINGS UTILIZING RETAINING COMPOUNDS	
ADDITION	21		INSPECTION DELEGATION	
APP-VI	6		CONTROLLED ITEM PROGRAM SUPPLIER REQUIREMENTS	
CORE CAP	MA		MACHINING (ASSEMBLIES, LARGE)	
CORE CAP	MB		MACHINING (ASSEMBLIES, SMALL)	
CORE CAP	MC		MACHINING (DETAILS, LARGE)	
CORE CAP	MD		MACHINING (DETAILS, SMALL)	
CORE CAP	VHT		HEAT TREATING WAIVER	
SQRM	0		MEETS MIN SQRM	